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Deluxe Mobile Computer Cart With Shelf 60268 - Etilize

K. J. 6. 1. 4. 6. 2. 5. 7. Cam Lock. 24 Pcs. Screw. 4 Pcs. Klix Cam. 24 Pcs. Dowel. 18 Pcs. Handle. 2 Set. Hinge. 4 Set. Grommet. 1 Pc. Caster w/o brake. 2 Pcs. Tighten. Tighten. Caster w/ brake. 2 Pcs. Cam Lock Cap. 24 Pcs. Nut. 4 Pcs. Tighten. Tighten. COMPLETED. ASSEMBLY. FUNCTION OF CAM. MAKE SURE THE ... 
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Deluxe Mobile Computer Cart With Shelf 60268



Assembly Instructions



Cam Lock 24 Pcs



Klix Cam 24 Pcs



Dowel 18 Pcs



Handle 2 Set



Hinge 4 Set



STEP 1



Grommet 1 Pc



Caster w/o brake 2 Pcs



STEP 2



Screw 4 Pcs



Caster w/ brake 2 Pcs



Tighten



G K



3



Cam Lock Cap 24 Pcs



Nut 4 Pcs



Tighten



J
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IMPORTANT: FUNCTION OF CAM 1/4 RIGHT TURN FOR LOCKING MAKE SURE THE ARROW IS POINTING UPWARDS BEFORE INSERTING INTO THE PANEL’S HOLE.



STEP 3



Tighten
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Tighten



IMPORTANT NOTE:



COMPLETED ASSEMBLY



• Place all laminated parts on a clean and smooth surface such as a rug or carpet to avoid the parts from being scratched. • Check to be sure that you have all parts and hardware. • Remove all wrapping materials, including staples and packing straps before you start to assemble. • Don’t tighten all screws/bolts until all the pieces are completely assembled. • Keep all hardware parts out children's reach. • It is recommended for two people to complete this assembly.



Chariot mobile avec trieuse pour ordinateur 60268



Instructions de montage



Came de verrouillage 24 pcs



Came klix 24 pcs



Goujon 18 pcs



Poignée 2 jeux



Charnière 4 jeux



ÉTAPE 1



Bague 1 pc



Roulette sans frein Roulette avec frein 2 pcs 2 pcs



ÉTAPE 2



Vis 4 pcs



Serrer



G K
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Tête de came de verrouillage 24 pcs



Écrou 4 pcs



Serrer
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IMPORTANT : FONCTIONNEMENT DE LA CAME 1/4 DE TOUR VERS LA DROITE POUR FERMER ASSUREZ-VOUS QUE LA FLÈCHE SOIT DIRIGÉE VERS LE HAUT AVANT D'INTRODUIRE DANS L'ORIFICE DU PANNEAU.



ÉTAPE 3



Serrer
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Serrer



REMARQUE IMPORTANTE :



ASSEMBLAGE TERMINÉ



• Placer toutes les pièces contrecollées sur une surface propre et lisse, comme de la moquette ou un tapis, pour éviter qu'elles soient éraflées. • S'assurer d'être en possession de toutes les pièces et de toute la quincaillerie. • Retirer tout matériau d'emballage, y compris agrafes et sangles, avant de commencer le montage. • Ne pas serrer toutes les vis ni tous les boulons avant que l'ensemble ne soit terminé. • Toute la quincaillerie doit rester hors de portée des enfants. • Il est recommandé de travailler à deux pour effectuer ce montage.



Carro de Lujo para Computadora con Repisa 60268



Instrucciones de Ensamble



Seguro de ajuste 24 pzas.



Leva 24 pzas.



Taquete 18 pzas.



Manija 2 juegos



Bisagra 4 juegos



PASO 1



Ojal para cable 1 pza.



Rueda sin freno 2 pzas.



PASO 2



Tornillos 4 pzas.



Rueda con freno 2 pzas.



Apriete
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Tapa para seguro de ajuste 24 pzas.



Tuerca 4 pzas.



Apriete
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IMPORTANTE: FUNCIONAMIENTO DE LAS LEVAS



DÉ ¼ DE VUELTA PARA ASEGURAR ASEGÚRESE DE QUE LA FLECHA APUNTA HACIA ARRIBA ANTES DE INSERTARLA EN EL ORIFICIO DEL TABLERO.



PASO 3



Apriete
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Apriete



NOTA IMPORTANTE:



ENSAMBLE COMPLETO



• Coloque todas las partes laminadas sobre una superficie limpia y uniforme (como un tapete o la alfombra) para evitar que se rayen. • Asegúrese de tener todas las partes y piezas de ferretería. • Antes de empezar a ensamblar, remueva todos los materiales de empaque, incluyendo grapas y cintas. • No apriete los tornillos y pernos sino hasta haber completado todo el ensamble. • Mantenga toda la ferretería fuera del alcance de los niños. • Se recomienda que dos personas realicen el ensamble.
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Desk with Shelf ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS Xpressions - Etilize 

Small glass shelf/ Petite Ã©tagÃ¨re en verre/ Estante de cristal pequeÃ±o. 1 1936-12TG. Safco Products Company, New Hope, MN 55428. 1936-37MP: 2 of 6; Rev 1 ...
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS Mobile File Cart with 

5353-03BL. File Box, Left Side. 1. 5353-04BL. File Box Front. 1. 5353-05BL. File Box Back. 1. 5353-06BL. File Box Lid. 1. 5353-07BL. Lid Support. 1. 5353-08BL.
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Round Table Cart - Etilize 

Instructions. If you are missing parts or have other concerns, please email [email protected] or fax: 404-472-9063. Please provide the following information: 1.
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Mobile File Cart 

Determine the desired position of the bottom shelf (only); on each post, place two E Half-. Sleeves around the post at the correct position, with the. LARGE ends of the sleeves toward the BOTTOM of the post and the ridges inside the sleeves fitting i
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Mobile File Cart 

with a hole in its center) and the ridges inside the sleeves fitting into the grooves ... For all questions, concerns or assistance, please call. Safco Consumer Hot Line. 1-800-664-0042 available ... au centre), de faÃ§on Ã  ce que les arÃªtes Ã  l'i
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mobile roll file - Etilize 

Safco Products Company, New Hope, MN 55428. oA. oB. Co. D o. oE. oI. oH. oL. oF. oG. oJ. oK. oE. Metal Clips are used to join two grids as shown above.
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Steel Mesh Mobile File Classeur mobile en grillage d'acier ... - Etilize 

la parte superior de cada pata. Tome uno de los tableros laterales (B) y sostÃ©ngalo a un Ã¡ngulo de 90Â° del tablero externo (A). El tablero lateral (B) debe estar colocado de tal manera que los dos orificios en el otro extremo de cada tablero later
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Insignia NS-A3112 Shelf System with iPod 

Electrical shock protection. CD: 35 seconds. MP3: 120 seconds. WMA: 240 seconds. Multi-session support. For MP3 and ISO9660 format. Converter. 1-bit D/A.
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4164 Shelf Rack With Hangers - Safco Products 

PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIÃˆCES / LISTA DE PIEZAS. DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPTION /DESCRIPCIÃ“N. QTY. /. QUANTITÃ‰/. CANTIDAD. PART NO. /. NO DE PIECE / NO. DE PIEZA. (12). E. Screw 1/4-20X2-1/4â€� / Vis 1/4-20X2-1/4â€� / Tornillo 1/4-20X2-1/4â€�. 2. 90500
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Secure Mediation with Mobile Code 

client of a distributed information system: The client directs a query to a so- ... interests by sending partial queries to datasources; finally, the mediator con-.
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Secure Mediation with Mobile Code 

client of a distributed information system: The client directs a query to a so- ... interests by sending partial queries to datasources; finally, the mediator con-.
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Electric Sit Stand Workstation with Keyboard - Etilize 

Fri. 7am to 7 pm CST. Our staff is ready to provide assistance. Damaged or missing parts ship from our facility in 1-2 business days. Please provide the following ...
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Shelf Talker 

Ausgaya YAWATAVAwa ara s sa sairaalaala VATAVATYVAV VAVA Vauvausajayavaysay aw yavayayayayayayaVAVAVAHIV uyususnya. LS BOTICHARDAINE ...
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Deluxe Machine Stand with Doors ASSEMBLY ... - Safco Products 

por favor llame 1-800-664-0042 de 7:00 AM a 6:00 PM (Hora Central) (Operadores que hablan inglÃ©s). ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS. PRODUCT WARRANTY REGISTRATION is available online at: www.safcoproducts.com. INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE. INSTRUCCIONES DE ENSAMBLA
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ZZ Deluxe 

ele w vollsone. loer w. J. B. WHO. ACT. ACT-2C Hobo. ACT-EXCO. Tallpie. Siria fact. Machine Heads. Siring Nur. Harvarinire. ACT-IG trimo. SHEIG. MAGIG.
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Shelf Talker 

Ausgaya YAWATAVAwa ara s sa sairaalaala VATAVATYVAV VAVA Vauvausajayavaysay aw yavayayayayayayaVAVAVAHIV uyususnya. LS BOTICHARDAINE ...
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Professional Charging Cart with Casters Quick ... - Intellinet Network 

être fixé à l'intérieur du support pour câble sur le dessus de chaque séparateur. 3. Connectez la fiche d'alimentation principale du bâti à une prise murale CA. 4.
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Mobile File with Locking Top ASSEMBLY ... - Shelving.com 

Cereza (CY) o Gris (GR). §§§Note: When corresponding about casters, be sure to state color: 2-Tone (NC) or Black (BL). §§§ Noter: Quand correspondre au.
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shelf li 

Herewith we confirm that the shelf life of Cypres batteries is 3 years maximum. ... After 3 years of storage the batteries can be used in between the regular limits.
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Bluetooth mobile compatibility with Handsfree Sets 

yes yes yes yes update with windows mobile sys .... 6600 yes (with craddle Bluetooth)8P0 051 435 AG yes no no .... Sony Ericsson ... W810i not available. --- yes.
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Computer Programming with GNU Smalltalk - Stephane Ducasse 

Apr 10, 2009 - concentrate in the core language in this first edition of the book we are going to show you only the tip .... II. Chapter 1: Introduction to Programming World 1. What is ..... don't expect GNU Smalltalk as almost the same with English.
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Stacking Chair Cart - Newegg.com 

Disponible de lunes a viernes de 8:00 a.m. a 4:30 p.m.. (hora del centro). (las operadoras hablan inglÃ©s). Si vous avez des questions Ã  poser ou des prÃ©occupations Ã  exprimer, vous pouvez joindre la ligne tÃ©lÃ©phonique d'assistance Ã  la clientÃ
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Insignia NS-A1112 Executive Shelf System with Tuner Contents 

20 fÃ©vr. 2006 - vela encendida, sobre o cerca de su sistema de audio tipo ejecutivo. Advertencia. Deje por lo menos 4 pulgadas (10 cm) de espacio alrededor ...
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Getting Started With POSIX Threads - Computer Science 

Jul 19, 1995 - Introduction: What is a thread and what is it good for? Threads are ... is a good starting point. .... buffer and access is controlled using a mutex.
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